
LOT 6 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 1-A & E1
FOLLOWING: BEG SW COR LOT 6, RUN
ALONG CURVE 39.27 FT, W 110 FT S

GROVES RACHEL L/GROVES WILLIAMS D
806 FAIRWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02311-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

27316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/22/2024 TP 0.68 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

307,675
6,695
35,000

349,370
0

349,370
0

349,370
349,370

0

353,216

1506/1522 1/16/2024 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOECKERT KEVIN G

GROVES RACHEL L

1435/350 4/14/2021 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAMBERS PATRICIA A

STOECKERT KEVIN G
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000042524 Roof Replacement 13,100 08/11/2021

000041835 Remodel 11,319 05/03/2021

30708 MAINT/ALTR 40 01/11/2013

HX Base Yr

806 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,638 130.1685 145.79 384,594 1979 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2320

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 212,270

FGR 525 55 289 33,706

FOP 96 30 29 3,382

FUS 500 100 500 58,316

2,941 2,638 307,675

BAS= W25 S4 W29 S30 E21 FOP= S12 E8 N12 W8$ E8 S4 FGR= S21
E25 N21 W25$ E25 N38$ PTR=N20 FUS= N20 W25 S20 E25$ S20$.

BAS

25
4

29

30

21 8
4

25

38

FOP12

8

12

8

FGR21

25

21

25

FUS 20

25

20

25

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,695

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

6,695

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


